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27. GroBkoschener Seelauf vom 12. Juni 2004

Name, Vorname
Jachmann, Tobias

Name, Vorname
GofBmann, Alexander
Schwarzer, Roland
Keiler, Markus
Bronk, Sebastian

Name, Vorname
Harzbecker, Daniel
During, Sven
Schwarzer, Jiirgen
Kriiger, Denis
Konig, Matthias
Kaiser, Philipp
Miiller, Mario
Okoniewski, Christoph
Hiecke, Jorg
Myrnyy, Volodymyr
Hess, Roland

Teich, Thomas
Scholze, Daniel
Falke, Marcel

Name, Vorname
Schinkoreit, Dirk
Kaube, Frank
Bohme, Steffen
Loffler, Steffen
Kies, Matthias
Krause, Daniel
Masnik, Andre
Keilwagen, Rene

Name, Vorname
Freigang, Stephan
Zschorlich, Christian
Schifer, Heiko
Riedmann, Johann
Stein, Thomas
Kummer, Thomas
Lenz, Michael
Unruh, Rene
Hoigt, Andreas
Markgraf, Rene
Lippert, Torsten

Jahrg.
1988 LTSV Forst 1990

17,45 km

Altersklasse M 16/17:

Verein

Altersklasse M 18/19:

Jahrg. Verein
1985 SV GroBriaschen
1985 Roderaue
1985 LG Vetschau
1986  Muckwar
Altersklasse M 20:
Jahrg. Verein
1982 1. LAV Rostock
1979  LC Cottbus
1984  Roderaue
1977  Kolkwitz
1978  Triathlon-Team Senftenberg
1978  Berlin
1978 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1984 SV GroBrischen
1978  Forum Team Berlin
1978  USV Cottbus
1976 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1981 NLLB Cottbus
1975  Knappenrode
1984  Ruhland
Altersklasse M 30:
Jahrg. Verein
1973  USV Cottbus
1971  LC Schwarzbach-Berlin
1971  LC Schwarzbach-Berlin
1970  TTV Cottbus
1971  Forum Team Berlin
1973  Berlin
1970  USV Cottbus
1972  Riickersdorf
Altersklasse M 35:
Jahrg. Verein
1967  SC DHFK Leipzig
1965  Konigswarthaer SV
1967  Langebriick
1969  Knappenrode
1967  Hoyerswerda
1969 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1967  Berlin
1967  GroBsirchen
1965  Merzdorf
1965  Senftenberg
1965 LTSV Forst 1990

Zeit
1:09:22

Zeit
1:09:20
1:24:15
1:28:52
1:36:36

Zeit
59:02
1:06:31
1:10:28
1:12:54
1:13:04
1:13:09
1:13:15
1:14:47
1:15:20
1:17:12
1:19:20
1:21:40
1:30:24
1:42:04

Zeit
1:05:24
1:11:41
1:11:42
1:16:03
1:18:21
1:18:45
1:21:02
1:22:16

Zeit
54:43
1:00:09
1:05:59
1:08:28
1:09:49
1:10:53
1:11:14
1:13:17
1:19:36
1:21:55
1:21:51

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
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Schneider, Peter
Schiemann, Jorg
Hoffmann, Ralf
Martinka, Dirk
Melzer, Andreas
Spengler, Dirk

Name, Vorname
Robel, Matthias
Kubitz, Frank
Goschnik, Carsten
Backert, Rainer
Schulze, Ralph
Bergmann, Hartmut
Hitziger, Thomas
DreBler, Andreas
Faber, Knut

Dix, Helmut
Buckow, Jens
Kirsch, Bodo
Klammer, Olaf
Machill, Mario
Schnurre, Matthias
Miihlberger, Peter
Vogel, Steffen
Miiller, Ralf
Wenzel, Steffen

Name, Vorname
Tielsch, Peter
Flammiger, Lutz
Kretschmer, Heinz-
Gerd

Balzer, Peter
Schwiebs, Bernd
FiiBler, Roland
Matz, Jiirgen
Moller, Norbert
Wunderlich, Ralf
Mohr, Uwe
Briesemann, Roland
Wojciechowski,
Andreas

Haak, Uwe
Hofmeister, Rainer
Nowack, Frank
Kortge, Uwe
Sieghardt, Wolfgang
Gottschalk, Frank
Lehmann, Jirgen
Mischke, Frank
Haselbauer, Klaus-
Peter

Noack, Frank

Bronk, Friedhelm
Bauch, Thomas

1965  USV Cottbus
1966 SV Grofirdschen
1966 SV Senftenberg
1966  Senftenberg
1966 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1966  Kolkwitz
Altersklasse M 40:
Jahrg. Verein
1963  Konigswarthaer SV
1961  Konigswarthaer SV
1964 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1964 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1961 LRV NL Hohenbocka
1963  Senftenberg
1963  USV Cottbus
1963 SV GroBrischen
1962 SV GroBrischen
1961
1963 SV GroBrischen
1961  Hoyerswerda
1960  ZeiBig
1960  PSV Senftenberg
1962  Kleinkoschen
1960 Lok Rangsdorf
1964  Liibben
1963  Brieske
1962 LG Hoyerswerda
Altersklasse M 45:
Jahrg. Verein
1959  Triathlon-Team Senftenberg
1958  OSV Zittau
1957  LC Cottbus
1957 SV GroBrischen
1957 Hoyerswerda
1957  LC Cottbus
1958 SV GroBrischen
1956  Cottbuser Parklaufer
1957  USV Cottbus
1958  Griin-Weil3 Erkner
1957 LTSV Forst 1990
1959  LSC GroBkoschen
1959 Bautzen
1956  Kolkwitz
1958 SV GroBrischen
1956  Kolkwitz
1959 SV GroBrischen
1957  Senftenberg
1955 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1956 SV GroBrischen
1955 SC Hoyerswerda
1957  Schwimmsportverein
Hoyerswerda
1959  Muckwar
1958  SC Hoyerswerda

1:22:14
1:24:17
1:25:34
1:28:35
1:34:44
1:41:22

Zeit
1:01:17
1:02:31
1:07:59
1:08:54
1:12:06
1:13:14
1:15:26
1:16:02
1:17:45
1:18:53
1:19:38
1:20:52
1:21:10
1:27:46
1:29:30
1:29:43
1:31:04
1:31:15
1:33:55

Zeit
1:06:58
1:07:35
1:08:07

1:08:18
1:12:02
1:13:13
1:13:37
1:13:45
1:14:20
1:14:33
1:14:37
1:14:45

1:16:13
1:16:14
1:16:20
1:19:25
1:22:47
1:23:01
1:23:03
1:28:53
1:33:54

1:34:17

1:36:37
1:38:20

14
13
12
11
10

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17

16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Punkte
30
27
24

22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
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Name, Vorname
Koal, Gerd
Rothig, Gerd
Friebe, Bernd
Blasche, Gotthard
Schuster, Hans-
Jirgen

Jung, Rainer
Witschas, Lothar
Heinrich, Hartmut

Name, Vorname
Kiihne, Dr. Martin
Schaetzel, Waldemar
Mosezahl, Kurt
Batzke, Wolfgang
Rohr, Egbert
Polleschner, Roland
Biallas, Giinther
Tenner, Rolf
Philipp, Norbert
Pfennig, Dirk
Blochberger, Manfred
Briiggemann, Peter
Roick, Klaus-Peter
Hummel, Klaus

Name, Vorname
Zwanzig, Herbert
Arnold, Peter
Bremer, Bernd
Winkelgrund, Reinhard
Gotsch, Bernhard
KloB, Klaus-Dieter
Kley, Bernd

Barz, Hans-Jiirgen
Petzold, Wolfgang
Freitag, Manfred
FrieB, Horst
Lange, Dr. Klaus
Sellnau, Gernot

Name, Vorname
Tschirner, Klaus-
Diether

Diimke, Jiirgen
Tinius, Hans
Otto, Klaus
Schulz, Manfred

Altersklasse M 50:

Jahrg. Verein
1952  NLLB Cottbus
1951 LG Wartturm Niesky
1954  Dresden
1951 TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
1953  Cottbuser Parkldufer
1953  Hoyerswerda
1951  Cottbuser Parkldufer
1954  LSC GroBkoschen
Altersklasse M 55:
Jahrg. Verein
1949  Cottbuser Parkldufer
1947  NLLB Cottbus
1945 WSV Knappensee
1946  NLLB Cottbus
1949 LG Asics Pirna
1945 RC 1898 Radeberg
1949  Cottbuser Parkldufer
1947  Neuruppin
1948  Senftenberg
1948 LTSV Forst 1990
1947 SV Lok Schleife
1945 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1949  Turbine Cottbus
1949 Lok Rangsdorf

Altersklasse M 60:

Jahrg. Verein

1944  Briesensee

1942  NLLB Cottbus

1943  ASC Griin-Weil} Finsterwalde

1943  USV Cottbus

1944 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

1944 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

1944  NLLB Cottbus

1943 SV Lok Schleife

1944  NLLB Cottbus

1941  Schwarzheide

1940  Forst

1943  Turnow

1940  Schwarzheide
Altersklasse M 65:

Jahrg. Verein

1936 SV Lok Schleife

1937  NLLB Cottbus

1935  NLLB Cottbus

1938  NLLB Cottbus

1939  Cottbuser Parkliufer

Zeit
1:11:57
1:15:05
1:20:35
1:21:58
1:22:17

1:27:39
1:31:25
1:35:01

Zeit
1:08:48
1:11:24
1:13:16
1:14:17
1:16:31
1:17:11
1:18:58
1:21:32
1:23:02
1:24:06
1:24:18
1:29:20
1:30:10
1:33:30

Zeit
1:10:44
1:18:48
1:21:14
1:22:15
1:24:44
1:25:26
1:27:02
1:29:23
1:29:42
1:29:45
1:37:20
1:40:47
1:46:59

Zeit
1:15:29

1:20:21
1:24:55
1:28:11
1:31:43

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21

20
19
18

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

Punkte
30

27
24
22
21
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Name, Vorname
Linke, Horst
Gadacz, Georg
Raschig, Peter

Name, Vorname
Noack, Karl-Heinz

Name, Vorname
Heinrich, Anne
Wilhelm, Mandy

Name, Vorname
Schreiber, Katrin
Bronk, Doreen

Name, Vorname
Winkler, Kathrin

Name, Vorname
Heinrich, Marlis

Name, Vorname
Schmidt, Sabine

Name, Vorname
Gerth, Alex
Kuka, Sebastian

Name, Vorname
Keuler, Tobias
Matschke, Marco

Name, Vorname
Emmerich, Robert
Zeidler, Alexander
Schmidt, Toni

Altersklasse M 70:

Jahrg. Verein

1932  NLLB Cottbus
1934  NLLB Cottbus
1934  NLLB Cottbus

Altersklasse M 75:

Jahrg. Verein
1928  NLLB Cottbus

Altersklasse W 20:

Jahrg. Verein
1978  Senftenberg
1979  LSC GroBkoschen

Altersklasse W 35:

Jahrg. Verein
1969 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1965  Muckwar

Altersklasse W 40:

Jahrg. Verein
1964  Senftenberg

Altersklasse W 45:

Jahrg. Verein
1959  Senftenberg

Altersklasse W 50:

Jahrg. Verein
1951  NLLB Cottbus

10 km

Altersklasse M bis 11:

Jahrg. Verein
1993 LTSV Forst 1990
1996  LSC GroBkoschen

Altersklasse M 12/13:

Jahrg. Verein
1991  Cottbus
1992 SV GroBrischen

Altersklasse M 14/15:

Jahrg. Verein
1989 SV Grofriaschen
1989  Hoyerswerda
1989 SV Grofiriaschen

Zeit
1:28:33
1:33:59
1:37:38

Zeit
1:42:43

Zeit
1:35:01
1:38:39

Zeit
1:27:57
1:35:22

Zeit
1:25:01

Zeit
1:22:58

Zeit
1:31:03

Zeit
1:02:04
1:04:32

Zeit
45:08
46:18

Zeit
40:28
43:32
43:58

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30

Punkte
20
19

Punkte
19
18

Punkte
14

Punkte
18

Punkte
27

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
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Glaser, Toni

Name, Vorname
Sieghardt, Marko

Name, Vorname
Winkler, Marco
Kestel, Enrico

Name, Vorname
Thierfelder, Lutz

Name, Vorname
Schmidt, Olaf
Frenzel, Kai-Uwe

Name, Vorname
Branke, Matthias
Garbe, Norbert

Name, Vorname
Harzbecker, Ralf

Name, Vorname
Griinwald, Giinter-
Franz

Ritter, Georg
Lehmann, Rolf

Name, Vorname
Kannegiefer, Riidiger
Rademann, Reiner
Schreiber, Heinz

Name, Vorname
Nennhaus, Heinz
Wallborn, Bernd
Ehrich, Manfred

Redetzky, Robert

1989 SV GroBrischen

Altersklasse M 18/19:

Jahrg. Verein
1988 SV GroBrischen
Altersklasse M 20:
Jahrg. Verein
1979 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1983 SV FH Lausitz Senftenberg
Altersklasse M 30:
Jahrg. Verein
1972
Altersklasse M 35:
Jahrg. Verein
1969  Triathlon-Team Senftenberg
1969  Wendlingen
Altersklasse M 40:
Jahrg. Verein
1963 SV GroBrischen
1962  Lauta
Altersklasse M 45:
Jahrg. Verein
1957 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
Altersklasse M 50:
Jahrg. Verein
1952 SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
1952 SV FH Lausitz Senftenberg
1951  Pirrliepausen Senftenberg
Altersklasse M 55:
Jahrg. Verein
1947 SV Lohsa
1948  BSV Senftenberg
1946 SV Grofriaschen
Altersklasse M 60:
Jahrg. Verein
1942  ESV Lok Potsdam
1943 SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
1942  Senftenberg
1940 SV FH Lausitz Senftenberg

46:52

Zeit
51:59

Zeit
33:29
43:44

Zeit
44:44

Zeit
40:27
46:17

Zeit
48:29
49:19

Zeit
31:48

Zeit
43:16

44:08
1:06:32

Zeit
53:24
56:43

1:00:21

Zeit
44:16
46:51
50:22
55:12

22

Punkte
27

Punkte
11
10

Punkte

Punkte
8
7

Punkte
7
6

Punkte

Punkte
17

16
15

Punkte
11
10
9

Punkte
12
11
10
9
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Name, Vorname
Gollasch, Siegfried
Roder, Klaus

Name, Vorname
Miek, Ehrhard
Lerche, Dr. Bertram

Name, Vorname
Kuka, Julia

Name, Vorname
Goschnik, Monique

Name, Vorname
Sonntag, Heike

Name, Vorname
Harzbecker, Doreen
Brocke, Bianka

Name, Vorname
Merboth, Birte
Nachtigall, Peggy
Mischke, Bianca
Bartsch, Kerstin
Hirtel, Silvia
Kriiger, Christiane

Name, Vorname
Burkart, Susanne
Nagler, Kerstin
Schneider, Sylvia
Bergmann, Marion

Name, Vorname
Madsezahl, Daniela
Sieghardt, Doreen
Deutschmann, Jeannette
Selle, Christiane
Nattke, Katrin
Klammer, Katrin

Altersklasse M 65:

Jahrg. Verein
1938  Senftenberg
1937  Cottbuser Parkldufer

Altersklasse M 70:

Jahrg. Verein
1933 LTSV Forst 1990
1934 LTSV Forst 1990

Altersklasse W bis 11:

Jahrg. Verein
1994  LSC GroBkoschen

Altersklasse W 14/15:

Jahrg. Verein
1990  Hoyerswerda

Altersklasse W 16/17:

Jahrg. Verein
1987  USV Cottbus

Altersklasse W 18/19:

Jahrg. Verein
1985 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1985 SV GroBrischen

Altersklasse W 20:

Jahrg. Verein
1975 LC Cottbus
1981  USV Cottbus
1979  LSC GroBkoschen
1977
1976 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1983  Senftenberg

Altersklasse W 30:

Jahrg. Verein
1970  LC Cottbus
1970  Hoyerswerda
1970  Torno
1972 LTSV Forst 1990

Altersklasse W 35:

Jahrg. Verein
1969  Berlin
1968 SV GroBrischen
1966 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1965  Cottbus
1967 LTSV Forst 1990
1965  Hoyerswerda

Zeit
52:53
1:11:04

Zeit
52:58
1:00:02

Zeit
1:04:32

Zeit
52:38

Zeit
41:46

Zeit
41:37
56:34

Zeit
42:37
44:24
49:21
54:37
57:47

1:00:47

Zeit
42:40
48:14
53:02
56:02

Zeit
46:20
48:37
53:01
53:47
55:57
59:49

Punkte
20
19

Punkte
22
21

Punkte
30

Punkte
30

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24

22
21

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
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Name, Vorname
Marx, Christin
Lepsch, Sylvia
Herbstreit, Ramona
Nolde, Sabine
Haak, Ramona
Rosler, Heike
Handreck, Petra
Wenzel, Birgit
Mielke, Berrit
Backert, Sybille
Kennesocke, Kerstin

Name, Vorname
Haselbauer, Regina
Melisch, Martina
Mischke, Angelika
Richter, Gabriele
Schwarz, Petra
Mobiusrohr, Veronika
Faber, Klaudia

Name, Vorname
Braeuer, Adelheid

Name, Vorname
Koal, Ingrid
Nattke, Gisela

Name, Vorname
John, Veronika
Roder, Karin

Name, Vorname
Lerche, Ruth
Otto, Anita

Altersklasse W 40:

Jahrg. Verein
1964 TSV Dresden
1964  USV Cottbus
1960 LC Cottbus
1962  Bergener Renntiere
1960  Bautzen
1963 LTSV Forst 1990
1962 LTSV Forst 1990
1963 LG Hoyerswerda
1960  Bretnig-Hauswalde
1964 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1962  Peickwitz
Altersklasse W 45:
Jahrg. Verein
1957 LG Hoyerwerda
1958 SV Grofriaschen
1958 SV Grofriaschen
1959  Triathlon-Team Senftenberg
1958 SV GroBrischen
1957 LG Asics Pirna
1958 SV GroBrischen
Altersklasse W 50:
Jahrg. Verein
1953  NLLB Cottbus
Altersklasse W 55:
Jahrg. Verein
1949  NLLB Cottbus
1945 LTSV Forst 1990
Altersklasse W 60:
Jahrg. Verein
1944  Cottbuser Parkldufer
1941  Cottbuser Parkldufer
Altersklasse W 65:
Jahrg. Verein
1936 LTSV Forst 1990
1939  NLLB Cottbus

Zeit
39:34
44:45
46:14
47:11
48:03
48:08
48:56
50:13
54:45

1:00:55
1:01:01

Zeit
46 :35
47:36
49:40
56:32
58:37
1:01:00
1:07:28

Zeit
1:02:42

Zeit
42:26
52:45

Zeit
57:01
1:05:00

Zeit
57:01
1:05:00

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27



